
Troféu Arma Curta de Recreio 3º P
HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club       Res.    

1 Silva Luis 3590   CMBCP   94   93   97    284  (0x)

2 Miranda Mario 1567   CPTPP   91   91   93    275  (0x)

3 Farto Carlos 11825   JSR   92   87   90    269  (0x)

4 Rodrigues Rui 11668   AF   87   92   87    266  (0x)

5 Fonseca Tiago 11066   CPTPP   90   90   86    266  (0x)

6 Correia Miguel 4111   AF   93   84   84    261  (0x)

7 Algarvio Francisco 9676   RCT   80   89   89    258  (0x)

8 Silva Saul 3460   ST2   95   88   74    257  (0x)

9 Rodrigues Ricardo 12398   JSR   84   83   88    255  (0x)

10 Trindade João 10547   JSR   89   82   82    253  (0x)

11 Pereira joão 3183   AF   80   83   88    251  (0x)

12 Mateus Pedro 9073   CPTPP   85   87   79    251  (0x)

13 Pedro Nuno 11211   RCT   84   83   83    250  (0x)

14 Katomine Igor 13017   ST2   75   87   87    249  (0x)

15 Vaz João 12004   JSR   84   81   84    249  (0x)

16 Figueiredo Carlos 11572   JSR   83   76   87    246  (0x)

17 Galvão Jose 10007   ST2   69   82   86    237  (0x)

18 Lima Bruno 11380   ACC   76   79   79    234  (0x)

19 Floriano Bruno 3886   ARDBA   74   80   79    233  (0x)

20 Frade Jose 11921   AF   72   76   79    227  (0x)

21 Costa Ruben 12163   JSR   77   78   70    225  (0x)

22 Borges Máximo 5090   ARDBA   66   69   89    224  (0x)

23 Valente Eduardo 775   ST2   62   83   69    214  (0x)

24 Sousa Nuno 10029   ST2   75   71   68    214  (0x)

25 Figueiredo Cipriano 11969   ST2   62   76   74    212  (0x)

26 Afonso Luiz 12113   JSR   63   74   72    209  (0x)

27 Carvalho Miguel 12237   AF   75   64   66    205  (0x)

28 Moura Raul 12066   CPA   71   62   63    196  (0x)

29 Evangelista Filipe 13007   ARDBA   43   76   63    182  (0x)

30 Henriques Carlos 11844   ST2   54   53   74    181  (0x)

31 Soares Fernando 10404   ARDBA   53   65   62    180  (0x)

32 Figueira João 13038   RCT   62   50   66    178  (0x)

33 Samuel Paulo 9915   AF   62   62   45    169  (0x)

34 Simões Jorge 5898   CPTPP   48   59   57    164  (0x)

35 Pimenta Fernando 12221   JSR   43   48   64    155  (0x)

36 Gil Tiago 11534   CPTPP   21   38   24     83  (0x)

37 Crespo Saul 591   ARDBA   22   18    6     46  (0x)
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Troféu Arma Curta de Recreio 3º P
HS Equipas

Place    Team Result    

     1  CPTPP                           792   (0x)

   Miranda Mario         275   

   Fonseca Tiago         266   

   Mateus Pedro          251   

     2  JSR                             771   (0x)

   Farto Carlos          269   

   Trindade João         253   

   Vaz João              249   

     3  AF                              744   (0x)

   Rodrigues Rui         266   

   Pereira joão          251   

   Frade Jose            227   

     4  ARDBA                           639   (0x)

   Floriano Bruno        233   

   Borges Máximo         224   

   Evangelista Filipe    182   
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Troféu Arma Curta de Recreio 3º P
HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club       Res.    

1 Lourenço João 1612   CPTPP   90   92   97    279  (0x)

2 Santos Carlos 672   CPA   87   89   94    270  (0x)

3 Cruz Mário 183   CPTPP   87   87   92    266  (0x)

4 Calentano Orlando 10634   ST2   90   77   88    255  (0x)

5 Machado Carlos 7739   JSR   72   76   89    237  (0x)

6 Correia Anibal 12395   RCT   77   72   84    233  (0x)

7 Martins Diamantino 44   JSR   78   77   73    228  (0x)

8 Soares João 5417   CPTPP   72   80   75    227  (0x)

9 Principe João 12309   RCT   60   73   53    186  (0x)

10 Fernandes Jose 654   CPTPP   50   71   58    179  (0x)

11 Carvalho Hernani 6091   CPTPP   52   57   65    174  (0x)

12 Rebelo Silvio 13035   RCT   58   49   56    163  (0x)

13 Piteira Rui 12116   JSR   35   52   71    158  (0x)

14 Machado Rómulo 10160   ST2   52   49   41    142  (0x)

15 Vilaça Carlos 13039   RCT   43   30   45    118  (0x)
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Troféu Arma Curta de Recreio 3º P
HV Equipas

Place    Team Result    

     1  CPTPP                           772   (0x)

   Lourenço João         279   

   Cruz Mário            266   

   Soares João           227   
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Troféu Arma Curta de Recreio 3º P
SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club       Res.    

1 Girão Patricia 12422   JSR   88   84   92    264  (0x)

2 Brandão Catarina 10675   RCT   34   34   20     88  (0x)
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